
Geral
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Carabina com RedDot 110.86 100%

2 Thiago Ferreira Optic Pistol 121.15 91.5064%

3 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 161.66 68.576%

4 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Carabina 22 com RedDot 166.14 66.7269%

5 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 175.87 63.0352%

6 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 178.15 62.2285%

7 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola .22 181.95 60.9288%

8 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina 22 com RedDot 197.88 56.0239%

9 Raphael Duarte de Farias Carabina 22 com RedDot 202.3 54.7998%

10 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 203.51 54.474%

11 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 208.31 53.2188%

12 Jefferson Medeiros de Carvalho Pistola .22 214.75 51.6228%

13 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola .22 228.35 48.5483%

14 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 228.88 48.4359%

15 Luciano Roberto de Deus da Silva Carabina com RedDot 231.12 47.9664%

16 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 237.54 46.67%

17 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 242.74 45.6703%

18 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Carabina 22 com RedDot 246.23 45.0229%

19 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 249.97 44.3493%

20 Felipe Gomes flor da silva Pistola menor 251.14 44.1427%

21 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 258.69 42.8544%

22 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 271.34 40.8565%

23 Luiz Alencar Kireeff de Moraes Optic Pistol 286.89 38.642%

24 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 291.02 38.0936%

25 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor Master 291.89 37.9801%

26 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 296.42 37.3996%

27 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola maior Master 306.72 36.1437%

28 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Pistola maior Master 355.98 31.1422%

29 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 375.14 29.5516%

30 Reinaldo borges da Silva Pistola menor Master 386.06 28.7157%

31 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola maior Master 435.95 25.4295%

32 Wellington Gregory Pereira de Vasconcellos Iniciante 460.81 24.0576%

33 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola menor Damas 465.59 23.8106%

34 Luis Eduardo Brandão Vieira Pistola maior 522.74 21.2075%

35 Luciana Pio de Deus da Silva Pistola maior Damas 588.22 18.8467%

36 Luis Eduardo Brandão Vieira Carabina 22 com RedDot 660.32 16.7888%

37 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Carabina com RedDot 839.94 13.1986%

38 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 962.3 11.5203%

39 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 35.12 0%

40 Helio Fossati Pistola menor 188.58 0%

41 MONICA SANTOS DE ANDRADE Iniciante 269.3 0%
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Master
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 242.74 100%

2 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor Master 291.89 83.1615%

3 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola maior Master 306.72 79.1406%

4 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Pistola maior Master 355.98 68.1892%

5 Reinaldo borges da Silva Pistola menor Master 386.06 62.8762%

6 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola maior Master 435.95 55.6807%

7 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 35.12 0%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Carabina com RedDot 110.86 100%

2 Thiago Ferreira Optic Pistol 121.15 91.5064%

3 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 161.66 68.576%

4 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Carabina 22 com RedDot 166.14 66.7269%

5 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 175.87 63.0352%

6 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 178.15 62.2285%

7 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola .22 181.95 60.9288%

8 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina 22 com RedDot 197.88 56.0239%

9 Raphael Duarte de Farias Carabina 22 com RedDot 202.3 54.7998%

10 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 203.51 54.474%

11 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 208.31 53.2188%

12 Jefferson Medeiros de Carvalho Pistola .22 214.75 51.6228%

13 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola .22 228.35 48.5483%

14 Luciano Roberto de Deus da Silva Carabina com RedDot 231.12 47.9664%

15 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 237.54 46.67%

16 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Carabina 22 com RedDot 246.23 45.0229%

17 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 249.97 44.3493%

18 Felipe Gomes flor da silva Pistola menor 251.14 44.1427%

19 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 258.69 42.8544%

20 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 271.34 40.8565%

21 Luiz Alencar Kireeff de Moraes Optic Pistol 286.89 38.642%

22 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 291.02 38.0936%

23 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 296.42 37.3996%

24 Wellington Gregory Pereira de Vasconcellos Iniciante 460.81 24.0576%

25 Luis Eduardo Brandão Vieira Pistola maior 522.74 21.2075%

26 Luis Eduardo Brandão Vieira Carabina 22 com RedDot 660.32 16.7888%

27 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Carabina com RedDot 839.94 13.1986%

28 Helio Fossati Pistola menor 188.58 0%

29 MONICA SANTOS DE ANDRADE Iniciante 269.3 0%
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Damas
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 228.88 100%

2 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola menor Damas 465.59 49.1591%

3 Luciana Pio de Deus da Silva Pistola maior Damas 588.22 38.9106%

4 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 962.3 23.7847%
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Experiente
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 375.14 100%
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Pistola maior
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 178.15 100%

2 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 228.88 77.8355%

3 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 242.74 73.3913%

4 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 258.69 68.8662%

5 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola maior Master 306.72 58.0823%

6 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Pistola maior Master 355.98 50.0449%

7 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 375.14 47.4889%

8 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola maior Master 435.95 40.8648%

9 Luis Eduardo Brandão Vieira Pistola maior 522.74 34.08%

10 Luciana Pio de Deus da Silva Pistola maior Damas 588.22 30.2863%

11 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 962.3 18.5129%

12 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 35.12 0%
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Carabina com RedDot
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Carabina com RedDot 110.86 100%

2 Luciano Roberto de Deus da Silva Carabina com RedDot 231.12 47.9664%

3 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Carabina com RedDot 839.94 13.1986%
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Optic Pistol
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Optic Pistol 121.15 100%

2 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 161.66 74.9412%

3 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 203.51 59.5302%

4 Luiz Alencar Kireeff de Moraes Optic Pistol 286.89 42.2287%
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Carabina 22 com RedDot
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Carabina 22 com RedDot 166.14 100%

2 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina 22 com RedDot 197.88 83.96%

3 Raphael Duarte de Farias Carabina 22 com RedDot 202.3 82.1256%

4 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 208.31 79.7561%

5 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Carabina 22 com RedDot 246.23 67.4735%

6 Luis Eduardo Brandão Vieira Carabina 22 com RedDot 660.32 25.1605%
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Pistola .22
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 175.87 100%

2 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola .22 181.95 96.6584%

3 Jefferson Medeiros de Carvalho Pistola .22 214.75 81.8952%

4 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola .22 228.35 77.0177%

5 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 237.54 74.0381%

6 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 249.97 70.3564%

7 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 296.42 59.3314%
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Pistola menor
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Felipe Gomes flor da silva Pistola menor 251.14 100%

2 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor Master 291.89 86.0393%

3 Reinaldo borges da Silva Pistola menor Master 386.06 65.0521%

4 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola menor Damas 465.59 53.9402%

5 Helio Fossati Pistola menor 188.58 0%
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Iniciante
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Wellington Gregory Pereira de Vasconcellos Iniciante 460.81 100%

2 MONICA SANTOS DE ANDRADE Iniciante 269.3 0%
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Revolver
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 271.34 100%

2 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 291.02 93.2376%
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